
Team Schedule
Coed Varsity Track
3/10/2022 to 5/21/2022

Homedale High School
203 East Idaho Ave
Homedale, ID 83628

School Phone: 208-337-4613
Fax: 208-337-4933
cgrove@homedaleschools.org

Track
Coed Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 03/10/22 Melba High School (Melba Invite ) Away TBA

Friday 03/18/22 Ontario High School (Ontario Invite) Away TBA

Friday 04/08/22 Middleton Senior High School (Middleton Invite) Away TBA

Friday 04/15/22 Parma High School (Parma Invite) Away TBA

Friday 04/22/22 Bishop Kelly High School (BK Invite) Away TBA

Saturday 04/23/22 Bishop Kelly High School (BK Invite) Away TBA

Thursday 04/28/22 *Fruitland High School (SRV Meet @ Fruitland) Away TBA

Friday 05/06/22 Ridgevue High School (Ridgevue Invite) Away TBA

Thursday 05/12/22 *OPEN (District Track) Away TBA

Friday 05/13/22 *OPEN (District Track) Away TBA

Friday 05/20/22 OPEN (State Meet @ Middleton HS) Away TBA

Saturday 05/21/22 OPEN (State Meet @ Middleton HS) Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Rob Sauer Matt Holtry Casey Grove
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